FireDefence - In a class of its own!
 » Sleek ergonomic design for optimum appearance and
weight distr ibution
 » Engineer designed for maximum strength and longevity
 » Unique combination of moulded inserts and laser cut
steel to withstand rough use
 » UV stabilised polyethylene tank for long life, with 15 year
warranty

Cross-out
User
Text Box
FireExtinguisherSales.com.au      ph:02 6550 1066
User
Text Box
FireExtinguisherSales.com.au      ph:02 6550 1066
User
Text Box
Prices, as at Nov 2016include GST
All New
Range!
AquaPath Water Cartage Units
Tested and Ready to be Mounted on to Any Flat Tray Truck
CODE DESCR IPT ION RRP($)
PFU2000LZ 2000 Litre AquaPath Unit; GX160 Honda; Davey Pump 7290
PFU2400LZ 2400 Litre AquaPath Unit; GX160 Honda; Davey Pump 7590
PFU3000LZ 3000 Litre AquaPath Unit; GX160 Honda; Davey Pump 9902
PFU4000LZ 4000 Litre AquaPath Unit; GX160 Honda; Davey Pump 10793
PFU5000LZ 5000 Litre AquaPath Unit; GX160 Honda; Davey Pump 12175
PFU6000LZ 6000 Litre AquaPath Unit; GX160 Honda; Davey Pump 13950
PFU7000LZ 7000 Litre AquaPath Unit; GX160 Honda; Davey Pump 15100
PFU8000LZ 8000 Litre AquaPath Unit; GX160 Honda; Davey Pump 16500
PFU10000LZ 10000 Litre AquaPath Unit; GX160 Honda; Davey Pump 21150
PFU13000LZ 13000 Litre AquaPath Unit; GX160 Honda; Davey Pump 23250
ALL NEW RANGE!
PACKED WITH AMAZING NEW FEATURES!
Heavy duty poly tanks with 20
Year warranty

evacuation of
tank contents and
ensures the unit
is lightweight for
lif ting/moving.
4 x lif ting eyelets
fitted for lif ting unit
on/off vehicle
GX200 Honda engine
coupled with 400L/min Davey
Twin Impeller Fire Pump
FireAttack Deluxe Units
Slip-On Fire Fighting Units - Heavy Duty Fire Fighters
That Slide Easily Into Your UTE or Trailer
CODE DESCR IPT ION (wi th  baf f les ) RRP($)
PFUS0400LZF 400 Litre Fire Attack Deluxe Unit 4250
PFU0500LZF 500 Litre Fire Attack Deluxe Unit 4998
PFU0600LZF 600 Litre Fire Attack Deluxe Unit 5199
PFU0800LZF 800 Litre Fire Attack Deluxe Unit 5394
PFU1000LZF 1000 Litre Fire Attack Deluxe Unit 5569
Fire Suppression, Burning Off, Property
Protection, Fire Breaks & Back Burning
Ideal for
Isolation Valve Fully Drainable Sump